The
FLNA™
Series
Direct Indirect Linear Lighting
Commercial Lighting
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2025 PacLights All Rights Reserved Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 15

CONTROLS for
FLNA series
SKU DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CONTROL ORDER CODE
KEILTON-FA102 KEILTON FA102 DC BLUETOOTH
MESH NODE
Enable network controlled - on &
off, dim, trim, zone, group, scene &
schedule, etc.
-WBN
NETWORKED NODES ONLY
WORKS WITH WIRELESS CEILING SENSOR
* factory installed
PART# KEILTON-CS107D
Dual Tech (PIR & Ultrasonic) & Daylight Sensor
120-277v, Bluetooth Networked
PART# KEILTON-CS107S
PIR Sensor
120-277v, Bluetooth Networked
PART# KEILTON-BCS107
PIR & Daylight Sensor
Battery Powered, Bluetooth Networked